Discus

Jake Bowdle

Jake Bowdle
Brandon McCalley
Brandon McCalley
Jake Bowdle

Jake Bowdle
Brandon McCalley
Jake Bowdle

Jake Bowdle

Jake Bowdle
Austin Hughes
Austin Hughes
Tyler Hicks

Jake Bowdle

Jake Bowdle
Brandon McCalley
Austin Hughes
Josh Cole
Brandon McCalley
Austin Hughes
Austin Hughes
Brandon McCalley
Josh Cole

Josh Cole
Brandon McCalley
Josh Cole

Austin Hughes
Dakota Polley
Dakota Polley
Dylan Powers
Dylan Powers
Dakota Polley
Dylan Powers

Effort
116'11.00"
116' 07.00"
114'11.00"
112' 07.00"
112' 04.00"
112' 00.00"
111' 04.00"
110' 02.50"
107' 09.50"
107' 05.00"
106' 10.00"
106' 10.00"
106' 09.50"
104' 01.00"
104' 05.00"
103' 11.00"
102' 09.00"
099'11.00"
096' 09.25"
096' 02.25"
095'11.00"
092' 08.00"
091'10.50"
090' 10.50"
089' 03.00"
088' 08.00"
086' 10.50"
081'10.00"
078'11.00"
072'11.00"
071'11.00"
068' 06.00"
061' 03.00"

Place
4th
6th

4th
5th
8th
3rd
5th

8th
4th

2nd

3rd

Location
Ontario

New London Conference
New London Conference

Ontario
Crestview

Buckeye Central

Margaretta
Seneca East
New London
Northwestern
Ontario
Margaretta
Mapleton
Margaretta
St. Paul
Crestview
Crestview
Crestview
Cardington
St. Paul
Cardington
St. Paul
St. Paul
Mapleton
New London
Margaretta
Mapleton
Crestview
Margaretta
Crestview
Margaretta
St. Paul
St. Paul

Date
4/15/2010
5/14/2010
5/14/2010
4/15/2010
4/13/2010
5/4/2010
4/22/2010
4/27/2010
5/8/2010
4/17/2010
4/15/2010
4/22/2010
3/30/2010
4/22/2010
4/6/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/13/2010
4/3/2010
4/6/2010
4/3/2010
4/6/2010
4/6/2010
3/30/2010
5/8/2010
4/22/2010
3/30/2010
4/13/2010
4/22/2010
4/13/2010
4/22/2010
4/6/2010
4/6/2010



